
Open Belgian Championship Finswimming 2009
 April 19th, Genk

Official results 
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1  Judges and Timekeepers

Chief judge: 

● Lonny Hendriks

Swimming-style judges:

● Lonny Hendriks

● Dominique André

Speaker: 

● Monique de Vries

Starter/Starting judge: 

● Patrick Sastre

Time-keepers:

● lane 1: Willy Jordens

● lane 2: Fabienne Six

● lane 3: Rik Meeuwissen

● lane 4: Karin Neehus

● lane 5: Jean Somers

● lane 6: Jurgen Cobussen

● lane 7: Edwin Neehus

● lane 8: Bernhard Schimtz

Turning judges:

● lane 1 and 2: Robby Hendrixk

● lane 2 and 4: Pierre Geleyns

● lane 3 and 6: Freddy Vandael

● lane 4 and 8: Alex Mewis

15m line judges:

● Jelle Bertels

● Kamiel Verstraete

Chief secretary:

● Free Duerinckx



2  General Results

2.1  Competition 1: 50m Apnoea

2.1.1  Women
Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kotchetkova Alona LGM SEN 00:20,41
2 Puts Ghita OWT Pontos SEN 00:20,43
3 Kuin Anouk UZSC SEN 00:20,59
4 Bom Mila ZPV Piranha SEN 00:20,92
5 Lörks Julia DJK-VfR V 0 00:21,09
6 Lörks Katharina DJK-VfR SEN 00:21,41
7 Neehus Nynke UZSC J 1 00:21,54
8 Duurland Monique UZSC V 0 00:21,73
9 Ammann Dana DJK-VfR J 2 00:22,06
10 Peters Pryja UZSC SEN 00:22,14
11 Blankevoort Josca UZSC J 1 00:22,24
12 Häßler Sandra DJK-VfR V 0 00:22,68
13 Hendriks Kiki OWT Pontos J 1 00:22,95
14 Wiederhold Jacqueline DJK-VfR J 2 00:23,57
15 Petry Coralie LGM J 1 00:24,08
16 Ströter Sabrina DJK-VfR V 0 00:24,14
17 Peeters Joyce OWT Pontos J 2 00:24,67
18 Fraser Beth Kent J 1 00:24,91
19 Brauns Kimberly Nautilus SEN 00:24,93
20 Arts Nienke OWT Pontos J 2 00:25,61
21 Hendriks Bo OWT Pontos SEN 00:25,79
22 Orsouw van Tamara OWT Pontos J 2 00:27,37
23 Van Kerckhove Kim Nautilus SEN 00:28,45
24 Servais Marie LGM J 2 00:28,75
25 Lanen van Jolanda OWT Pontos SEN 00:28,93
26 Uijen Romy OWT Pontos J 3 00:30,62

Hamm Marijke DJK-VfR J 2 Forfait
Six Charlotte Aquani SEN Forfait



2.1.2  Men
Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Olivier Robin LGM SEN 00:16,22
2 Olivier Clovis LGM SEN 00:18,45
3 Kuin Sven UZSC J 2 00:20,89
4 George Samuel LGM SEN 00:20,90
5 Andreas Marohn DJK-VfR V 0 00:21,12
6 Zandwijk Friso UZSC J 1 00:21,52
7 Marlier Romain LGM SEN 00:21,87
8 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus J 1 00:22,05
9 Crepin Olivier GRASM V 0 00:22,77
10 Clerens Olivier Aquani J 1 00:23,45
11 Geleyns Timo Nautilus SEN 00:24,87
12 Engels Guyliann Aquani J 1 00:27,50
13 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:27,92
14 Vinet Alexandré Nautilus J 1 00:28,11
15 Raymaekers Jasper Nautilus J 1 00:28,39
16 Maes Stijn Nautilus J 1 00:28,91
17 Lavender John Sunderland V 3 00:33,81
18 Cranshof Pieter Nautilus J 1 00:34,27

Vandael Joris Nautilus SEN Disq.
Perez Miguel LGM SEN Disq.

Holcher Christian LGM V 0 Disq.



2.2  Competition 2: 400m Surface

2.2.1  Women

2.2.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kotchetkova Alona LGM SEN 03:41,57
2 Six Charlotte Aquani SEN 03:45,54
3 Lörks Katharina DJK-VfR SEN 04:02,60
4 Geleyns Sharona Nautilus SEN 04:04,11
5 Peters Pryja UZSC SEN 04:08,72
6 Lörks Julia DJK-VfR V 0 04:12,00
7 Bom Mila ZPV Piranha SEN 04:14,37
8 Blankevoort Josca UZSC J 1 04:19,12
9 Wiederhold Jacqueline DJK-VfR J 2 04:19,19
10 Ammann Dana DJK-VfR J 2 04:19,20
11 Petry Coralie LGM J 1 04:25,93
12 Brauns Kimberly Nautilus SEN 04:27,54
13 Hendriks Kiki OWT Pontos J 1 04:27,64
14 Groigoire Elodie Aquani J 2 04:32,55
15 Hendriks Bo OWT Pontos SEN 04:33,16
16 Puts Ghita OWT Pontos SEN 04:45,31
17 Arts Nienke OWT Pontos J 2 04:51,29
18 Neehus Femma UZSC J 3 04:55,86
19 Orsouw van Tamara OWT Pontos J 2 04:56,11
20 Peeters Joyce OWT Pontos J 2 04:57,18
21 Leenders Brigitte OWT Pontos J 1 04:59,05
22 Van Kerckhove Kim Nautilus SEN 05:11,48
23 Servais Marie LGM J 2 05:27,20
24 Marlier Aurore LGM J 2 05:37,51
25 Uijen Romy OWT Pontos J 3 05:42,98
26 Leroy Cecile LGM V 1 05:43,67
27 Fraser Beth Kent J 1 05:53,96

Neehus Nynke UZSC J 1 Disq.
Gerard Aurelie LGM J 2 Forfait
Jamaer Marine LGM J 4 Forfait

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Dupont Bruno LGM SEN 03:46,22
2 Zandwijk Friso UZSC J 1 04:04,20
3 Kuin Sven UZSC J 2 04:08,24
4 Hendrickx Niels Nautilus SEN 04:08,81
5 Stevens Niels OWT Pontos SEN 04:10,95
6 Kreusch Stephane LGM SEN 04:12,03
7 Wijshake Mike OWT Pontos J 4 06:58,93

Geleyns Timo Nautilus SEN Disq.
Godart Eric Aquani V 1 Disq.
Leroy Raphael LGM J 4 Disq.

Dupont Joaquime LGM J 3 Disq.



2.3  Competition 3: 100m Surface Bi-fins

2.3.1  Women

2.3.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Hendriks Kiki OWT Pontos J 1 00:59,82
2 Hendriks Bo OWT Pontos SEN 01:00,46
3 Sastre Marine LGM J 1 01:02,11
4 Hendrickx Jolien Nautilus J 2 01:03,71
5 Lanen van Jolanda OWT Pontos SEN 01:06,42
6 Wattier Maeva GRASM J 3 01:12,06
7 Servais Marie LGM J 2 01:12,16
8 Darby Katie Kent J 1 01:14,04
9 Marlier Aurore LGM J 2 01:14,80
10 Uijen Romy OWT Pontos J 3 01:19,19
11 Flaton Robin OWT Pontos J 4 01:19,90

Fraser Beth Kent J 1 Forfait
Gerard Aurelie LGM J 2 Forfait
Jamaer Marine LGM J 4 Forfait
Leroy Cecile LGM V 1 Forfait

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Dupont Bruno LGM SEN 00:53,10
2 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus J 1 00:54,05
3 Hendrickx Niels Nautilus SEN 00:55,54
4 Clerens Olivier Aquani J 1 00:55,68
5 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:56,65
6 Marlier Romain LGM SEN 00:56,78
7 Crepin Olivier GRASM V 0 00:57,48
8 Engels Guyliann Aquani J 1 00:58,68
9 Maes Stijn Nautilus J 1 01:00,22
10 Kreusch Stephane LGM SEN 01:00,49
11 Perrin Gael GRASM SEN 01:00,54
12 George Samuel LGM SEN 01:00,95
13 Perez Miguel LGM SEN 01:02,61
14 Vandael Joris Nautilus SEN 01:04,08
15 Tack Arnaud GRASM V 1 01:06,28
16 Flaton Mike OWT Pontos V 1 01:06,66
17 Dupont Joaquime LGM J 3 01:10,93
18 Vinet Alexandré Nautilus J 1 01:11,98
19 Leroy Raphael LGM J 4 01:13,32
20 Azahaf Ayoub Nautilus J 3 01:22,89
21 Mewis Arnaud Nautilus J 3 01:24,11
22 Wijshake Mike OWT Pontos J 4 01:29,43

Raymaekers Jasper Nautilus J 1 Disq.
De Haes Benoît Aquani V 0 Disq.



2.4  Competition 4: 1500m Surface

2.4.1  Woman

2.4.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Six Stéphanie Aquani SEN 17:23,51
2 Petry Coralie LGM J 1 19:09,70
3 Servais Marie LGM J 2 20:34,77

Hamm Marijke DJK-VfR J 2 Forfait

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Dupont Bruno LGM SEN 17:11,49
2 Hendrickx Niels Nautilus SEN 18:00,74
3 Marlier Romain LGM SEN 21:36,62

Kreusch Stephane LGM SEN Forfait



2.5  Competition 5: 100m Surface

2.5.1  Women
Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Kotchetkova Alona LGM SEN 00:47,09
2 Kuin Anouk UZSC SEN 00:47,27
3 Lörks Katharina DJK-VfR SEN 00:48,74
4 Lörks Julia DJK-VfR V 0 00:51,18
5 Bom Mila ZPV Piranha SEN 00:51,23
6 Blankevoort Josca UZSC J 1 00:51,59
7 Ammann Dana DJK-VfR J 2 00:52,18
8 Geleyns Sharona Nautilus SEN 00:52,70
9 Peters Pryja UZSC SEN 00:52,72
10 Puts Ghita OWT Pontos SEN 00:53,09
11 Neehus Nynke UZSC J 1 00:53,74
12 Duurland Monique UZSC V 0 00:53,95
13 Sastre Marine LGM J 1 00:53,98
14 Hendriks Kiki OWT Pontos J 1 00:54,46
15 Hendriks Bo OWT Pontos SEN 00:55,37
16 Petry Coralie LGM J 1 00:56,16
17 Brauns Kimberly Nautilus SEN 00:56,43
18 Arts Nienke OWT Pontos J 2 00:57,40
19 Ströter Sabrina DJK-VfR V 0 00:57,62
20 Peeters Joyce OWT Pontos J 2 00:58,02
21 Leenders Brigitte OWT Pontos J 1 00:59,56
22 Fraser Beth Kent J 1 01:01,64
23 Neehus Femma UZSC J 3 01:01,78
24 Orsouw van Tamara OWT Pontos J 2 01:02,98
25 Van Kerckhove Kim Nautilus SEN 01:03,31
26 Marlier Aurore LGM J 2 01:05,64
27 Servais Marie LGM J 2 01:06,62
28 Uijen Romy OWT Pontos J 3 01:07,56
29 Wattier Maeva GRASM J 3 01:10,17
30 Leroy Cecile LGM V 1 01:13,58
31 Darby Katie Kent J 1 01:17,05
32 Flaton Robin OWT Pontos J 4 01:32,67
33 Lanen van Jolanda OWT Pontos SEN 01:51,25

Groigoire Elodie Aquani J 2 Disq.
Gerard Aurelie LGM J 2 Forfait
Jamaer Marine LGM J 4 Forfait



2.5.2  Men
Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Olivier Robin LGM SEN 00:41,48
2 Olivier Clovis LGM SEN 00:45,61
3 George Samuel LGM SEN 00:49,52
4 Andreas Marohn DJK-VfR V 0 00:50,16
5 Zandwijk Friso UZSC J 1 00:50,67
6 Kuin Sven UZSC J 2 00:51,65
7 Stevens Niels OWT Pontos SEN 00:52,61
8 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus J 1 00:53,01
9 Perez Miguel LGM SEN 00:53,46
10 Kreusch Stephane LGM SEN 00:53,74
11 Marlier Romain LGM SEN 00:54,11
12 Godart Eric Aquani V 1 01:00,15
13 Dupont Joaquime LGM J 3 01:01,31
14 Leroy Raphael LGM J 4 01:02,36
15 Cranshof Pieter Nautilus J 1 01:03,10
16 Flaton Mike OWT Pontos V 1 01:06,09
17 Wijshake Mike OWT Pontos J 4 01:37,21

Geleyns Timo Nautilus SEN Disq.
Lavender John Sunderland V 3 Forfait



2.6  Competition 6: 400m Immersion

2.6.1  Women

2.6.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Häßler Sandra DJK-VfR V 0 03:56,71
2 Wiederhold Jacqueline DJK-VfR J 2 04:36,14
3 Sastre Marine LGM J 1 05:06,37
4 Darby Katie Kent J 1 05:58,49

Ströter Sabrina DJK-VfR V 0 Disq.
Hamm Marijke DJK-VfR J 2 Forfait

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Perez Miguel LGM SEN 05:03,30
2 Dupont Bruno LGM SEN 05:08,98



2.7  Competition 7: 4 x 100m Surface

2.7.1  Women
Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Duurland Monique UZSC V 0 00:52,45
Peters Pryja UZSC SEN 01:43,32

Blankevoort Josca UZSC J 1 02:33,94
Kuin Anouk UZSC SEN 03:22,62

Total 03:22,62

2 Häßler Sandra DJK-VfR V 0 00:53,20
Lörks Katharina DJK-VfR SEN 01:43,09

Ströter Sabrina DJK-VfR V 0 02:40,45
Lörks Julia DJK-VfR V 0 03:30,80

Total 03:30,80

3 Six Charlotte Aquani 1 SEN 00:48,96
Six Stéphanie Aquani 1 SEN 01:46,16

Groigoire Elodie Aquani 1 J 2 02:38,58
Remans Nele Aquani 1 V 0 03:36,58

Total 03:36,58

4 Hendriks Bo Pontos 1 SEN 00:56,93
Leenders Brigitte Pontos 1 J 1 01:57,96
Hendriks Kiki Pontos 1 J 1 02:54,59

Puts Ghita Pontos 1 SEN 03:48,36
Total 03:48,36

5 Brauns Kimberly Nautilus 1 SEN 00:57,02
Hendrickx Jolien Nautilus 1 J 2 02:01,36

Van Kerckhove Kim Nautilus 1 SEN 03:05,66
Geleyns Sharona Nautilus 1 SEN 03:59,33

Total 03:59,33

6 Petry Coralie LGM 1 J 1 00:56,85
Marlier Aurore LGM 1 J 2 02:05,95
Servais Marie LGM 1 J 2 03:14,36
Sastre Marine LGM 1 J 1 04:10,33

Total 04:10,33

7 Arts Nienke Pontos 2 J 2 01:00,51
Uijen Romy Pontos 2 J 3 02:13,10

Orsouw van Tamara Pontos 2 J 2 03:18,07
Peeters Joyce Pontos 2 J 2 04:16,07

Total 04:16,57



2.7.2  Men
Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Olivier Robin LGM 3 SEN 04:41,63
Olivier Clovis LGM 3 SEN 01:27,19
George Samuel LGM 3 SEN 02:26,19
Dupont Bruno LGM 3 SEN 03:02,83

Total 03:02,83

2 Perez Miguel LGM 4 SEN 00:56,11
Holcher Christian LGM 4 V 0 00:48,11
Marlier Romain LGM 4 SEN 00:54,55
Kreusch Stephane LGM 4 SEN 00:52,71

Total 03:31,48

3 Geleyns Timo Nautilus 2 SEN 00:56,18
Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus 2 J 1 01:50,20
Hendrickx Niels Nautilus 2 SEN 02:41,08
Poludniak Stijn Nautilus 2 SEN 03:36,00

Total 03:36,00

4 Godart Eric Aquani 2 V 1 00:58,84
Engels Guyliann Aquani 2 J 1 02:00,08
Clerens Olivier Aquani 2 J 1 02:59,74
De Haes Benoît Aquani 2 V 0 03:54,87

Total 03:54,87

5 Crepin Olivier GRASM V 0 00:58,09
Tack Arnaud GRASM V 1 02:02,84

Perrin Gael GRASM SEN 03:00,90
Depratere Rene GRASM V 3 04:04,48

Total 04:04,48

6 Cranshof Pieter Nautilus 3 J 1 01:01,08
Raymaekers Jasper Nautilus 3 J 1 02:03,58

Maes Stijn Nautilus 3 J 1 03:05,73
Vandael Joris Nautilus 3 SEN 04:12,84

Total 04:12,84



3  Belgian Results

3.1  Competition 1: 50m Apnoea

3.1.1  Women

3.1.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Petry Coralie LGM J 1 00:24,08
2 Brauns Kimberly Nautilus SEN 00:24,93
3 Van Kerckhove Kim Nautilus SEN 00:28,45
4 Servais Marie LGM J 2 00:28,75

Six Charlotte Aquani SEN Forfait

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Olivier Robin LGM SEN 00:16,22
2 Olivier Clovis LGM SEN 00:18,45
3 George Samuel LGM SEN 00:20,90
4 Marlier Romain LGM SEN 00:21,87
5 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus J 1 00:22,05
6 Crepin Olivier GRASM V 0 00:22,77
7 Clerens Olivier Aquani J 1 00:23,45
8 Geleyns Timo Nautilus SEN 00:24,87
9 Engels Guyliann Aquani J 1 00:27,50
10 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:27,92
11 Vinet Alexandré Nautilus J 1 00:28,11
12 Raymaekers Jasper Nautilus J 1 00:28,39
13 Maes Stijn Nautilus J 1 00:28,91
14 Cranshof Pieter Nautilus J 1 00:34,27

Vandael Joris Nautilus SEN Disq.
Perez Miguel LGM SEN Disq.



3.2  Competition 2: 400m Surface

3.2.1  Women

3.2.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Six Charlotte Aquani SEN 03:45,54
2 Geleyns Sharona Nautilus SEN 04:04,11
3 Petry Coralie LGM J 1 04:25,93
4 Brauns Kimberly Nautilus SEN 04:27,54
5 Groigoire Elodie Aquani J 2 04:32,55
6 Van Kerckhove Kim Nautilus SEN 05:11,48
7 Servais Marie LGM J 2 05:27,20
8 Marlier Aurore LGM J 2 05:37,51
9 Leroy Cecile LGM V 1 05:43,67

Gerard Aurelie LGM J 2 Forfait
Jamaer Marine LGM J 4 Forfait

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Dupont Bruno LGM SEN 03:46,22
2 Hendrickx Niels Nautilus SEN 04:08,81
3 Kreusch Stephane LGM SEN 04:12,03

Geleyns Timo Nautilus SEN Disq.
Godart Eric Aquani V 1 Disq.
Leroy Raphael LGM J 4 Disq.

Dupont Joaquime LGM J 3 Disq.



3.3  Competition 3: 100m Surface Bi-fins

3.3.1  Women

3.3.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Sastre Marine LGM J 1 01:02,11
2 Hendrickx Jolien Nautilus J 2 01:03,71
3 Wattier Maeva GRASM J 3 01:12,06
4 Servais Marie LGM J 2 01:12,16
5 Marlier Aurore LGM J 2 01:14,80

Gerard Aurelie LGM J 2 Forfait
Jamaer Marine LGM J 4 Forfait
Leroy Cecile LGM V 1 Forfait

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Dupont Bruno LGM SEN 00:53,10
2 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus J 1 00:54,05
3 Hendrickx Niels Nautilus SEN 00:55,54
4 Clerens Olivier Aquani J 1 00:55,68
5 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:56,65
6 Marlier Romain LGM SEN 00:56,78
7 Crepin Olivier GRASM V 0 00:57,48
8 Engels Guyliann Aquani J 1 00:58,68
9 Maes Stijn Nautilus J 1 01:00,22
10 Kreusch Stephane LGM SEN 01:00,49
11 Perrin Gael GRASM SEN 01:00,54
12 George Samuel LGM SEN 01:00,95
13 Perez Miguel LGM SEN 01:02,61
14 Vandael Joris Nautilus SEN 01:04,08
15 Tack Arnaud GRASM V 1 01:06,28
16 Dupont Joaquime LGM J 3 01:10,93
17 Vinet Alexandré Nautilus J 1 01:11,98
18 Leroy Raphael LGM J 4 01:13,32
19 Azahaf Ayoub Nautilus J 3 01:22,89
20 Mewis Arnaud Nautilus J 3 01:24,11

Raymaekers Jasper Nautilus J 1 Disq.
De Haes Benoît Aquani V 0 Disq.



3.4  Competition 4: 1500m Surface

3.4.1  Woman

3.4.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Six Stéphanie Aquani SEN 17:23,51
2 Petry Coralie LGM J 1 19:09,70
3 Servais Marie LGM J 2 20:34,77

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Dupont Bruno LGM SEN 17:11,49
2 Hendrickx Niels Nautilus SEN 18:00,74
3 Marlier Romain LGM SEN 21:36,62

Kreusch Stephane LGM SEN Forfait



3.5  Competition 5: 100m Surface

3.5.1  Women

3.5.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Geleyns Sharona Nautilus SEN 00:52,70
2 Sastre Marine LGM J 1 00:53,98
3 Petry Coralie LGM J 1 00:56,16
4 Brauns Kimberly Nautilus SEN 00:56,43
5 Van Kerckhove Kim Nautilus SEN 01:03,31
6 Marlier Aurore LGM J 2 01:05,64
7 Servais Marie LGM J 2 01:06,62
8 Wattier Maeva GRASM J 3 01:10,17
9 Leroy Cecile LGM V 1 01:13,58

Groigoire Elodie Aquani J 2 Disq.
Gerard Aurelie LGM J 2 Forfait
Jamaer Marine LGM J 4 Forfait

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Olivier Robin LGM SEN 00:41,48
2 Olivier Clovis LGM SEN 00:45,61
3 George Samuel LGM SEN 00:49,52
4 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus J 1 00:53,01
5 Perez Miguel LGM SEN 00:53,46
6 Kreusch Stephane LGM SEN 00:53,74
7 Marlier Romain LGM SEN 00:54,11
8 Godart Eric Aquani V 1 01:00,15
9 Dupont Joaquime LGM J 3 01:01,31
10 Leroy Raphael LGM J 4 01:02,36
11 Cranshof Pieter Nautilus J 1 01:03,10

Geleyns Timo Nautilus SEN Disq.



3.6  Competition 6: 400m Immersion

3.6.1  Women

3.6.2  Men

Place Name First Name club Age chrono

1 Sastre Marine LGM J 1 05:06,37

Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Perez Miguel LGM SEN 05:03,30
2 Dupont Bruno LGM SEN 05:08,98



3.7  Competition 7: 4 x 100m Surface

3.7.1  Women
Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Six Charlotte Aquani 1 SEN 00:48,96
Six Stéphanie Aquani 1 SEN 01:46,16

Groigoire Elodie Aquani 1 J 2 02:38,58
Remans Nele Aquani 1 V 0 03:36,58

Total 03:36,58

2 Brauns Kimberly Nautilus 1 SEN 00:57,02
Hendrickx Jolien Nautilus 1 J 2 02:01,36

Van Kerckhove Kim Nautilus 1 SEN 03:05,66
Geleyns Sharona Nautilus 1 SEN 03:59,33

Total 03:59,33

3 Petry Coralie LGM 1 J 1 00:56,85
Marlier Aurore LGM 1 J 2 02:05,95
Servais Marie LGM 1 J 2 03:14,36
Sastre Marine LGM 1 J 1 04:10,33

Total 04:10,33



3.7.2  Men
Place Name First Name Team Age chrono

1 Olivier Robin LGM 3 SEN 04:41,63
Olivier Clovis LGM 3 SEN 01:27,19
George Samuel LGM 3 SEN 02:26,19
Dupont Bruno LGM 3 SEN 03:02,83

Total 03:02,83

2 Geleyns Timo Nautilus 2 SEN 00:56,18
Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus 2 J 1 01:50,20
Hendrickx Niels Nautilus 2 SEN 02:41,08
Poludniak Stijn Nautilus 2 SEN 03:36,00

Total 03:36,00

3 Godart Eric Aquani 2 V 1 00:58,84
Engels Guyliann Aquani 2 J 1 02:00,08
Clerens Olivier Aquani 2 J 1 02:59,74
De Haes Benoît Aquani 2 V 0 03:54,87

Total 03:54,87

4 Crepin Olivier GRASM V 0 00:58,09
Tack Arnaud GRASM V 1 02:02,84

Perrin Gael GRASM SEN 03:00,90
Depratere Rene GRASM V 3 04:04,48

Total 04:04,48

5 Cranshof Pieter Nautilus 3 J 1 01:01,08
Raymaekers Jasper Nautilus 3 J 1 02:03,58

Maes Stijn Nautilus 3 J 1 03:05,73
Vandael Joris Nautilus 3 SEN 04:12,84

Total 04:12,84
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